Product Diagrams V 1.2
TIS SATURN 40 INTERFACE
4.0” Touch Screen
MODEL: TIS-SAT40
TO The TIS BUS Network Cat5e
GND(white-orange)&(white-brown)
D-(white-green)&(white-blue)
D+(blue-green)
+24V(brown-orange)
Cat5e connection
TIS-SAT40 BUS Connection Color Coding
w w w . t i s c o n t r o l . c o m
TIS CONTROL LIMITED
Wanchai, Hong Kong
TIS CONTROL PTY LIMITED
SA , AUSTRALIA
Copyright © 2022 TIS, All Rights Reserved
TIS Logo is registered trademark of TIS CONTROL.
All of the specification are subject to change without notice.
TIS SATURN 40 INTERFACE
4.0” Touch Screen Panel
TIS-SAT40
Connect To N
1.5 mm Electric Cable
1.5 mm Electric Cable
2.5 mm Electric Cable
GND(white-orange)&(white-brown)
D-(white-green)&(white-blue)
D+(blue-green)
+24V(brown-orange)
Cat5e connection
Connect To L
O-OFF
I-ON
MCB
TO The TIS BUS Network Cat5e
TIS-SAT40 BUS & Lighting Connection Diagram
w w w . t i s c o n t r o l . c o m
TIS CONTROL LIMITED
Wanchai, Hong Kong
TIS CONTROL PTY LIMITED
SA , AUSTRALIA
Copyright © 2022 TIS, All Rights Reserved
TIS Logo is registered trademark of TIS CONTROL.
All of the specification are subject to change without notice.
TIS SATURN 40 INTERFACE
4.0” Touch Screen Panel
TIS-SAT40
Connect To L
Connect To N
O-OFF
I-ON
MCB
1.5 mm Electric Cable
2.5 mm Electric Cable
TIS-SAT40 Powered by 110-220V
w w w . t i s c o n t r o l . c o m
TIS CONTROL LIMITED
Wanchai, Hong Kong
TIS CONTROL PTY LIMITED
SA , AUSTRALIA
Copyright © 2022 TIS, All Rights Reserved
TIS Logo is registered trademark of TIS CONTROL.
All of the specification are subject to change without notice.
TIS SATURN 40 INTERFACE
4.0” Touch Screen Panel
TIS-SAT40
Connect To N
1.5 mm Electric Cable
1.5 mm Electric Cable
2.5 mm Electric Cable
Connect To L
O-OFF
I-ON
MCB
TIS-SAT40 Light Connection & 110-220V Power
w w w . t i s c o n t r o l . c o m
TIS CONTROL LIMITED
Wanchai, Hong Kong
TIS CONTROL PTY LIMITED
SA , AUSTRALIA
Copyright © 2022 TIS, All Rights Reserved
TIS Logo is registered trademark of TIS CONTROL.
All of the specification are subject to change without notice.
TIS SATURN 40 INTERFACE
4.0” Touch Screen Panel
TIS-SAT40
86mm
86mm 36.6mm
TIS-SAT40 Dimension Diagram